
Instrument:ISQ762205002   Sequence:PerfumeSampleNew Page 1 of 2

Chromatogram and Results

Injection Details
Injection Name: SCANDAL (L) Run Time (min): 30,16

Vial Number: 34 Injection Volume: 0,50

Injection Type: Unknown Channel: TIC

Calibration Level: Wavelength: n.a.

Instrument Method: FinalMethodMS Bandwidth: n.a.

Processing Method: Training_MD Dilution Factor: 1,0000

Injection Date/Time: 18/Jul/25 15:08 Sample Weight: 1,0000

Integration Results
No. Peak Name CAS Number Retention Time Relative Area 

min %

1  Propylene glycol  57-55-6 11,670 2,45

2  3-hexen-1-ol  544-12-7 12,738 0,17

3  L-(-)-alpha-pinene  7785-26-4 13,394 0,10

4  Ethyl 2-methylpentanoate  39255-32-8 13,513 0,03

5  Myrcene  123-35-3 14,163 0,34

6  beta-pinene  127-91-3 14,251 0,29

7  (+)-Limonene  5989-27-5 14,979 3,30

8  o-Cymene  527-84-4 15,051 0,02

9  ß-Ocimene  13877-91-3 15,105 0,11

10  g-Terpinene  99-85-4 15,404 0,26

11  melonal  106-72-9 15,755 0,03

12  terpinolene  586-62-9 15,901 0,03

13  Dihydromyrcenol  18479-58-8 15,983 2,29

14  di(propylene glycol) (mixture of isomers)  110-98-5 16,027 1,14

15  cis-3-Hexenyl formate  33467-73-1 16,214 0,11

16  linalool  78-70-6 16,428 2,77

17  2-(2-Hydroxypropoxy)-1-propanol  106-62-7 16,462 0,52

18  2,2'-Oxybis(propan-1-ol)  108-61-2 16,554 0,33

19  Triplal  68039-49-6 16,887 0,01

20  1-Propanol, 2-(2-hydroxypropoxy)  106-62-7 17,006 0,28

21  Maltol  118-71-8 17,489 0,03

22  Benzyl acetate  140-11-4 17,666 3,84

23  ethyl linalool  10339-55-6 17,853 3,29

24  styralyl acetate  93-92-5 18,033 0,93

25  Linalyl acetate  115-95-7 18,554 4,74

26  ethyl maltol  4940-11-8 18,809 4,19

27  Ortho tertiary-butyl cyclohexyl acetate (Verdox)  88-41-5 19,506 0,97

28  Anisic Aldehyde  123-11-5 19,765 1,03

29  5-(2-Hydroxyethyl)-4-methylthiazole  137-00-8 20,251 0,24

30  Geranyl acetate  105-87-3 20,305 0,18

31  Indole  120-72-9 20,897 0,23

32  methyl anthranilate  134-20-3 20,928 0,25

33  Piperonal  120-57-0 21,006 3,03

34  (E)-alpha-damascone  24720-09-0 21,094 0,12

35  alpha-guaiene  3691-12-1 21,197 0,33

36  Caryophyllene  87-44-5 21,261 0,10

37  gamma-nonalactone  104-61-0 21,523 0,27

38  seychellene  20085-93-2 21,754 0,20

39  alpha-patchoulene  560-32-7 21,870 0,19

40  cyclamen aldehyde  103-95-7 22,094 0,36

41  Vanillin  121-33-5 22,213 3,04

42  Butylated hydroxytoluene (BHT)  128-37-0 22,285 0,68

43  Alpha Isomethyl Ionone  127-51-5 22,356 0,44

44  beta-ionone  14901-07-6 22,489 1,58

45  ethyl vanillin  121-32-4 22,870 2,66

46  Cashmeran  33704-61-9 22,992 1,88

47  Helional  1205-17-0 23,880 1,63

48  Diethyl phthalate  84-66-2 24,016 3,21

49  1-[1,6-Dimethyl-4-(4-methyl-3-penten-1-yl)...  57499-57-7 24,077 0,27

50  gamma-undecalactone  104-67-6 24,220 0,46

51  Heliotropyl propylene glycol acetal  61683-99-6 24,492 0,13

52  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 24,577 0,27

53  Methyl Dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 24,788 6,33

54  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 24,832 1,09

55  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 24,972 5,60

56  Iso E Super  54464-57-2 25,060 1,96

57  Methyl Dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 25,149 4,13

58  patchouli alcohol  5986-55-0 25,261 2,44

59  Methyl Dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 25,356 0,15

60  Methyl Dihydrojasmonate  24851-98-7 25,458 0,17

61  Iso E Super  54464-57-7 25,519 2,94

62  Isopropyl Myristate  110-27-0 25,788 2,15
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63  Ambrox DL  3738-00-9 26,655 2,79

64  6,7-DIETHYL-1,1,4,4-TETRAMETHYLTETRALINE  55741-10-1 26,747 0,75

65  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 27,533 5,26

66  Velvione  37609-25-9 27,863 0,24

67  Velvione  37609-25-9 28,155 0,49

68  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 28,318 0,37

69  Velvione  37609-25-9 28,373 0,68

70  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 28,451 0,31

71  Benzyl Salicylate  118-58-1 28,659 4,95

72  Galaxolide  1222-05-5 28,839 0,54

73  ethylene brassylate  105-95-3 31,648 0,35

74  Musk ketone  81-14-1 32,145 0,95

Total: 100,00 
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